
Enjoy our best selection of:
Empanadas, tequeños, pastries, croquetas, pan de bono, 
cachitos, croissants, muffins and more.

Bakery Goods

Beverag�

Colada
Cortadito
Café con leche
Cappuccino
American

Fresh Orange Juice
Iced or hot tea
Hot chocolate

Sodas
Smoothies

best coffee in coral gables

other homemade special desserts also available

Enjoy our best selection of:
Tiramisu, cheesecake, carrot cake, fruit cup, 
brownie, cookies and more...

D�serts

the one and only

CORAL GABLES’ BEST CHOICE!

w w w . a l h a m b r a s t a t i o n c a f e . c o m
255 Alhambra plaza Suite 170. Coral Gables, FL 33134

( 3 0 5 )  4 41 - 2 6 7 6

we deliver & cater

a s k  f o r  o u r  d a i ly  h o m e m a d e

or  v is i t  us  at  www.alhambrastationcafe .com

order today online
Toasted bread with Butter (Tostada)
Cuban, French or whole wheat baguette.

Bagel with Cream Cheese

Miga Sandwich

French Toast

Topped with powder sugar and syrup.          

Add fresh banana or strawberry $ 0.79

Oatmeal

With brown sugar and cinnamon.

Add raisings or dried cranberries $ 0.79

Yogurt Bowl

Yogurt, granola, banana and strawberry.

Grits

Hash brown

Two Egg Combo                                                                                   
Fried, scrambled, omelette or boiled eggs

with choice of bacon, ham or turkey.  

Omelet Sandwich Combo
with choice of bacon, ham or turkey.

Breakfast Egg Burrito Combo
with shredded cheese and choice of ham or turkey.                  

Bagel with Cream Cheese Combo
with choice of yogurt cup or fruit cup.

Healthy Egg Wrap Combo                                                                                                        
Egg whites omelette with spinach,

turkey and feta cheese. 

Meats: Ham, turkey, sausage or bacon.

.Cheese: Swiss, provolone, cheddar, muenster,
 american, mozzarella or feta.

Veggies: Tomato, spinach, peppers, mushroom,
 onions or black olives.

$1.49
   
  

$2.49

$3.79

$3.49

           

  

$2.99

 

 

$3.99

$2.49

$2.49 

$6.79                                                                                    
 

   

$6.79 
 

$7.79 
                   

$6.79 
  

$8.29                                                                                                          

$1.19 

$0.99 
 

$0.79 

Breakfast COMBOS

extras and add-ons

Served with choice of bread and café con leche or tea
Egg whites add $ 0.99 / replace drink with orange juice $ 0.99

Breakf�t



Sandwich�

Choice of lemon, teriyaki or pesto sauce and served with two sides:
Mashed potatoes, white rice, plantains, veggies,
black beans or house salad.

Greek
Grilled chicken, mixed greens, feta cheese,  

cucumber, tomato, red onion, 

black olive and greek dressing.

Delight
Romaine lettuce, turkey, ham, salami,

swiss cheese, boiled egg, tomato

and balsamic dressing.

Citrus
Grilled chicken, mixed green, glazed walnut,

tangerine, feta cheese and citrus dressing.

Apple
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, feta cheese,  

apple, cranberry, walnut and raspberry dressing.

$8.29

$8.29

$8.29

$8.29

Key West
Mixed greens, cabbage, tomato, almond,

feta cheese, tangerine and ginger dressing.

Seared tuna add $ 3.99 / Salmon add $ 5.99

Caesar
Grilled chicken,  romaine lettuce, crouton, 

parmesan cheese and caesar dressing.                               

 

Tuna or Chicken Salad
Two scoops of tuna or chicken salad,

mixed greens, tomato, red onion,

black olive and balsamic dressing. 

Caprese
Mozzarella, tomato, basil

and balsamic dressing. 

Oriental
Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, tomato,

shredded carrot, tangerine, almond,

oriental noodles and ginger dressing. 

Spinach
Grilled chicken, spinach, tomato, walnut,

feta cheese, black olive and balsamic dressing.

$6.99

$7.69

$7.89

$8.29

$8.29

$8.29

Steak House
Steak, lettuce, tomato and house dressing.

Steak & Cheese
Steak  sautéed  with onion and pepper  
topped with melted cheese.

Meatball
Ground beef meatballs in marinara sauce
with melted mozzarella.

Roast Beef Club
Roast beef, ham, bacon, provolone,
lettuce, tomato and house dressing.

Roast Beef Mozzarella
Roast beef, mozzarella, sun-dried tomato, 
lettuce, mustard and balsamic dressing.

Turkey Club
Turkey, bacon, swiss, provolone, lettuce, 
tomato, balsamic, mayonnaise and mustard. 

Ham or Turkey Cranberry
Ham or turkey, swiss cheese, tomato,
lettuce and cranberry dressing. 

Ham Delight
Ham, brie cheese and apricot dressing.

$8.79  
 

$8.29 

$7.89 

$8.29 

$8.29 

  

$7.69
 

$7.69

 

$7.69

Italian
Prosciutto, salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato, 
balsamic dressing, mayonnaise and mustard.

Prosciutto Caprese
Prosciutto, mozzarella, tomato and basil.

Chicken Pesto
Grilled chicken, provolone, tomato,
and pesto sauce.

Chicken Honey Mustard 
Grilled chicken, muenster cheese,
tomato and honey mustard.

Chicken Guacamole
Grilled chicken, monterey pepper jack cheese,
roasted pepper and guacamole sauce.

B.L.T.
Bacon, lettuce and tomato.

Tuna or Chicken Salad
Tuna or chicken salad with lettuce,
tomato and balsamic dressing.

Veggie Wrap
Mixed greens, hummus, cucumber, carrot, 
onion, black olive, tomato, feta cheese
and balsamic dressing.

$8.29 

$8.29 

$7.69

$7.69

$7.69

$7.69 
 

$7.69
   

$7.49 

Cup of Soup 12 oz.

Bowl of Soup 16 oz.

$4.19
$4.99

Daily Homemade Soups

Chicken

Steak (Palomilla)

Tilapia

Salmon

$8.99

$9.29

$10.49

$12.99

Grilled Platters

Hot Meals

Fr�h Salads

Chicken or Beef Burger
with american cheese, lettuce, tomato,

mayonnaise, mustard and French fries.

Chicken Quesadilla
Grilled chicken, shredded cheese,

pico de gallo and cilantro sauce.

Steak add $ 1.09

Chicken Chop Chop
Grilled chicken, white rice, black beans, lettuce,

pico de gallo, mozzarella cheese and cilantro sauce.

$7.99

 

$7.99 

$7.99 

Fr�h Salads
All served with chips and your choice of French or whole wheat baguette, cuban bread or wraps.

CONSUMER ADVISORY: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, 
POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF 
FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.SELECT TWO OF THE FOLLOWING ITEMS:

half sandiwch    half  salad    SMALL SOUPhalf sandiwch    half  salad    SMALL SOUPPick      ComboPick      Combo $8.49
per combo


