

Toasted bread with Butter (Tostada) Cuban, French or whole wheat baguette.	\$1.49
Bagel with Cream Cheese Miga Sandwich French Toast Topped with powder sugar and syrup. Add fresh banana or strawberry \$ 0.79	\$2.49 \$3.79 \$3.49
Oatmeal ♡ With brown sugar and cinnamon. Add raisings or dried cranberries \$ 0.79	\$2.99
Yogurt Bowl ♡ Yogurt, granola, banana and strawberry.	\$3.99
Grits Hash brown	\$2.49 \$2.49

BREAKFAST COMBOS

THE ONE AND ONLY

CORAL GABLES' BEST CHOICE

(305) 441 - 2676

WE DELIVER & CATER

255 ALHAMBRA PLAZA SUITE 170. CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

WWW.ALHAMBRASTATIONCAFE.COM

Served with choice of bread and café con leche or tea Egg whites add \$ 0.99 / replace drink with orange juice \$ 0.99

Two Egg Combo Fried, scrambled, omelette or boiled eggs with choice of bacon, ham or turkey.	\$6.79
Omelet Sandwich Combo with choice of bacon, ham or turkey.	\$6.79
Breakfast Egg Burrito Combo with shredded cheese and choice of ham or turke	\$7.79 y.
Bagel with Cream Cheese Combo with choice of yogurt cup or fruit cup.	\$6.79
Healthy Egg Wrap Combo Egg whites omelette with spinach, turkey and feta cheese.	\$8.29
EXTRAS AND ADD-ONS	

Meats:Ham, turkey, sausage or bacon.\$1.19.Cheese:Swiss, provolone, cheddar, muenster,
american, mozzarella or feta.\$0.99Veggies:Tomato, spinach, peppers, mushroom,
onions or black olives.\$0.79

ORDER TODAY ONLINE



Colada	Fresh Orange Juice
Cortadito	Iced or hot tea
Café con leche	Hot chocolate
Cappuccino	Sodas
American	Smoothies

Bakery Goods

Enjoy our best selection of: Empanadas, tequeños, pastries, croquetas, pan de bono, cachitos, croissants, muffins and more.

Desserts

Enjoy our best selection of: Tiramisu, cheesecake, carrot cake, fruit cup, brownie, cookies and more...

OTHER HOMEMADE SPECIAL DESSERTS ALSO AVAILABLE



OR VISIT US AT WWW.ALHAMBRASTATIONCAFE.COM

Sandwiches

All served with chips and your choice of French or whole wheat baguette, cuban bread or wraps.

Steak House Steak, lettuce, tomato and house dressing.	\$8.79
Steak & Cheese Steak sautéed with onion and pepper topped with melted cheese.	\$8.29
Meatball Ground beef meatballs in marinara sauce with melted mozzarella.	\$7.89
Roast Beef Club Roast beef, ham, bacon, provolone, lettuce, tomato and house dressing.	\$8.29
Roast Beef Mozzarella Roast beef, mozzarella, sun-dried tomato, lettuce, mustard and balsamic dressing.	\$8.29
Turkey Club Turkey, bacon, swiss, provolone, lettuce, tomato, balsamic, mayonnaise and mustard.	\$7.69
Ham or Turkey Cranberry Ham or turkey, swiss cheese, tomato, lettuce and cranberry dressing.	\$7.69
Ham Delight Ham, brie cheese and apricot dressing.	\$7.69
	Но

Daily Homemade Soups

Cup of Soup 12 oz.	
Bowl of Soup 16 oz.	

Grilled Platters \heartsuit

Choice of lemon, teriyaki or pesto sauce and served with two sides: Mashed potatoes, white rice, plantains, veggies, black beans or house salad.

Chicken	\$8.99
Steak (Palomilla)	\$9.29
Tilapia	\$10.49
Salmon	\$12.99

Pick 2 Combo

	Italian Prosciutto, salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato, balsamic dressing, mayonnaise and mustard.	\$8.29
	Prosciutto Caprese Prosciutto, mozzarella, tomato and basil.	\$8.29
	Chicken Pesto Grilled chicken, provolone, tomato, and pesto sauce.	\$7.69
	Chicken Honey Mustard Grilled chicken, muenster cheese, tomato and honey mustard.	\$7.69
	Chicken Guacamole Grilled chicken, monterey pepper jack cheese, roasted pepper and guacamole sauce.	\$7.69
	B.L.T. Bacon, lettuce and tomato.	\$7.69
	Tuna or Chicken Salad Tuna or chicken salad with lettuce, tomato and balsamic dressing.	\$7.69
2	Veggie Wrap ♡ Mixed greens, hummus, cucumber, carrot, onion, black olive, tomato, feta cheese and balsamic dressing.	\$7.49
<i>l</i> a		

Hot Meals

\$4.19 \$4.99

\$**8.**49 PER COMBO

Chicken or Beef Burger with american cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, mustard and French fries.	\$7.99
Chicken Quesadilla Grilled chicken, shredded cheese, pico de gallo and cilantro sauce. <i>Steak add \$ 1.09</i>	\$7.99
Chicken Chop Chop	\$7.99

Grilled chicken, white rice, black beans, lettuce, pico de gallo, mozzarella cheese and cilantro sauce.

SELECT TWO OF THE FOLLOWING ITEMS: HALF SANDIWCH • HALF SALAD • SMALL SOUP



Key West Mixed greens, cabbage, tomato, almond, feta cheese, tangerine and ginger dressing. Seared tuna add \$ 3.99 / Salmon add \$ 5.99	\$6.99
Caesar Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, crouton, parmesan cheese and caesar dressing.	\$7.69
Tuna or Chicken Salad ♡ Two scoops of tuna or chicken salad, mixed greens, tomato, red onion, black olive and balsamic dressing.	\$7.89
Caprese ♡ Mozzarella, tomato, basil and balsamic dressing.	\$8.29
Oriental ♡ Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, tomato, shredded carrot, tangerine, almond, oriental noodles and ginger dressing.	\$8.29
Spinach♡ Grilled chicken, spinach, tomato, walnut, feta cheese, black olive and balsamic dressing.	\$8.29
Greek♡ Grilled chicken, mixed greens, feta cheese, cucumber, tomato, red onion, black olive and greek dressing.	\$8.29
Delight ♡ Romaine lettuce, turkey, ham, salami, swiss cheese, boiled egg, tomato and balsamic dressing.	\$8.29
Citrus Grilled chicken, mixed green, glazed walnut, tangerine, feta cheese and citrus dressing.	\$8.29
Apple Grilled chicken, romaine lettuce, feta cheese, apple, cranberry, walnut and raspberry dressing.	\$8.29

CONSUMER ADVISORY: CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.